

Varn[®] Defoamer

Anti-foam additive for dampening systems

Speciality product for all printing applications and press types

Product Features

- Varn® Defoamer reduces or completely eliminates excessive foaming in dampening systems. It is highly effective and economical usually one capful will be sufficient.
- Varn[®] Defoamer prevents air bubbles being transferred to the plate cylinder, which can produce dry spots on the plate.
- Varn® Defoamer is compatible with all types of fount solution concentrate.
- Varn® Defoamer is non-toxic and non-flammable.

Advantages of Varn® Defoamer

- Improves print quality.
- Active anti-foaming agents.
- Economical in use.
- Highly water miscible.
- Non-flammable.





Varn[®] Defoamer

Features	Advantages	Benefits
Eliminates foaming of fount solution.	 Allows thin, uniform layer of fount solution to be applied to plate. 	Improved print quality.
Concentrated formula.	Low dosage.	Economical in use.
 Blend of highly active antifoaming agents. 	Effective against all types of foam.	Compatible with all fount solutions.
Highly water miscible.	Dilutes instantly.	Easy to use.

Product code	KS30-0DFG-#### (final 4 digits relate to pack size).	
Pack sizes	1 litre (01AF) and 10 litres (01F9).	
Application	Add one capful (10ml) of Varn® Defoamer per 100 litres of mixed dampening solution.	
	Follow relevant Good Manufacturing Practice (GMP) guidelines if used for the production of food packaging.	

More products. Streamlined access. Greater results.

Flint Group's Print Media division offers a uniquely powerful combination of products, services and expertise; giving you access to the industry's broadest range of pressroom products.

Inks and Coatings. Pressroom Chemicals. Blankets. Sleeves. Consumables.

Rely on us for consistency, reliability and customer focus. Our aim is to make it easier for you to achieve your business goals. With Flint Group products in your pressroom, you can run your business with confidence and peace of mind.

You are welcome to contact us for further information.

The aim of our technical documents is to inform and advise our customers. The information provided herein is correct to the best of Flint Group's knowledge. No liability for any errors, facts or opinions is accepted. Customers must satisfy themselves as to the suitability of this product for their application. No responsibility for any loss as a result of any person placing reliance on any material contained herein will be accepted.

Product names followed by $^{\otimes}$ are trademarks registered by Flint Group (represented by Flint Group US LLC or Flint Group Germany GmbH)

Print Media Europe Varn House, Brinell Drive, Northbank Industrial Park, Irlam, Greater Manchester, M44 5BL, UK. T +44 (0)161 775 5412 F +44 (0)161 775 5415 printmedia.eu@flintgrp.com www.flintgrp.com